
PERMIT
000022551

PARCEL ID 35-65-17-09859-802 SUBDIVISION HAWKS RIDGE ACRES UREC

LOT 2 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES 1000

I H0000623

Culvert Pennil No. Culvert Waiver Contractor’s License Number Applicant/Owne -ontractor

EXISTING 04-1091-N BK RK Y

Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS. ONE FOOT RISE LETTER RECEIVED, ELEVATION CERT NEEDED FOR POWER

Check # or Cash 1228

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY (footer/Slab)
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic

date/app. by date/app. by date/app, by

Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by dale/app, by date/app, by

Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app, by date/app by

Electrical rotih—in Heat & Air Duct Pen, beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app, by date/app. by

Permanent power CO. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

M H tic dovns, blocking, electricity and pltimbing Pool
date/app. by dale/app by

Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app”E date/app. by

NI/Fl Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/api) by date/app. by date/app. by

BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ .00 CERTIfICATION FEES .00 SURCHARGE FEE S .00

MISC FEES S 200.01) ZONING CERT. FEES 50.00 FIRE FEES 56.70 WASTE FEES 122.50

FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMEN’ FEES 10.00 ULV RT FEES TOTAL FEE 439.20

INSPECTORS OFFICE / OFFICE

________________________________

NO VICE IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS Of TtIIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT EIAY BE FOLIND IN TIlE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND TIIERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMItS REQUIRED
FROM OTFIER GOVERNMENTAL t/NTITIES SLICI-l AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.”

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction
PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACtI INSPECTION, IN ORDER
TI-IAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCGNVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008 ‘fF115 PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS TI-IE WORK
AUTFIORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.

Columbia County Building Permit
This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of issue

PHONE 386 984-0502

DATE 12/01/2004

APPLICANT CHUCK DOUGLASS

ADDRESS 510 SW BRODERICK DRIVE

OWNER KIMBERLY & RICHARD KRAMP

ADDRESS 1745 SE BIBLE CAMP

CONTRACTOR DOUG MCGAULEY

LOCATION OF PROPERTY

LAKE CITY FL 32025

PHONE 561 512-9622

HIGH SPRINGS FL 32643

PHONE 303-1963

441S, TL INTO OLENO STATE PARK, TL BIBLE CAMP ST, 1ST

FENCED PROPERTY AFTER BRIDGE ON LEFT

TYPE DEVELOPMENT MFI, UTILITY

HEATED FLOOR AREA

FOCI N DATION

LAND USE & ZONING

N inimum Sd Back Requirmentw STREET-FRONT

NO. EX.D.U. (I FLOOD ZONE AE

ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION .00

TOTAL AREA HEIGHT Zl0 STORIES

WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR

ESA-2 MAX. HEIGHT

30.00 REAR 25.00

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.

SIDE 25.00



FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM

ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

Important: Read the instructions on pages 1 - 7.
SECTION A - PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION

SECTION 0 - SURVEYOR, ENGINEER, OR ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION

O.M.B. No. 3067-0077
Expires December 31, 2005

For Insurance Company Use:
Policy Number

BUILDING OWNERS NAME
‘C.-\t \ Ly’ k

BUILINrsTREAEsS
ROUTE AND BOX NO. Company NAIC Number

CITY M L41 tC [1 I Fj.4) r)STATE -: ZIP CODE

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION (Lot and Block Numbers, Tax Parcel Number, Legal Description, etc.) -.LDT Z &J yE. U C,rEi7 LCJ’1VSit\/
BUILDING USE te g., Residential, Non-residential, Addition, Accessory, etc. Use a Comments area, if necessary.)

PNT
LATITUDE/LONGITUDE (OPTIONAL) HORIZONTAL DATUM:

SOURCE I I GPS (T e( ##°.##“ or ##.###°) U NAD 1927 L_I NAD 1983
L] USGS Quad Map I_I Other

‘

SECTION B - FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) INFORMATION
81. NFIP MMUNI Y NAME & C MUNITY NUMBER B2. COUNTY NAME 83. TELLfi1 ri —‘i Li1c2-)1 D)

B4. MAP AND PANEL B5. SU FIX 86. FIRM INDEX B7. FIRM PANEL 88. FLOOD B9. BASE FLOOD ELEVATION(S)NUMBER DATE EFFECTIVE/REVISED DATE ZONE(S) (Zone AO, use depth of flooding)Oc, Tht’i
810. Indicate the source of the Base Flood Elevation (BFE) data or base flood depth entered in 9.

‘

1 FIS Profile IJ FIRM I_I Community Determined I_I Other (Describe):
811. Indicate the elevation datum used for the BFE in 89: L.NGVD 1929 II NAVD 1988 I_I Other(Describe):
812. Is the building located in a Coastal Barrier Resources System (CBRS) area or Otherwise Protected Area (OPA)? II Yes NoDesignation Date:___________________________

SECTION C - BUILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURVEY REQUIRED)
Cl. Building elevations are based on: I_IConstruction Drawings* jBuilding Under Construction* jFinished Construction*A new Elevation Certificate will be required when construction of the building is complete.
C2. Building Diagram Number 25 (Select the building diagram most similar to the building for which this certificate is being completed - seepages 6 and 7. If no diagram accurately represents the building, provide a sketch or photograph.)
C3. Elevations — Zones A1-A30, AE, AH, A (with BFE), yE, V1-V30, V (with SF2), AR, ARIA, ARIAE, AR/Al -A30, ARJAH, ARIAOComplete Items C3.a-i below according to the building diagram specified in Item C2. State the datum used. If the datum is different fromthe datum used for the BFE in Section B, convert the datum to that used for the BFE. Show field measurements and datum conversioncalculation. Use the space provided or the Comments area of Section D or Section G as aprpriate, to document the datum conversion.Datum_______ Ge*wer&e&Comments “ 3 ‘J St \i

Elevation reference mark used 1 S Does the elevation reference mark used appear on the FIRM? Ii Yes lI NoO a) Top of bottom floor (including basement or enclosure) Ci I . t ft.fr) e
0 b) Top of next higher floor

_____________

. 1t(m)
O c) Bottom of lowest horizontal structural member (V zones only) %1 C

.
ft.(m)

0 d) Attached garage (top of slab) —fl ft.(m)
0 e) Lowest elevation of machinery and/or equipment U

servicing the building (Describe in a Comments area.) ft.)_.
0 f) Lowest adjacent (finished) grade (LAG) ?‘ . ft.(m)
0 g) Highest adjacent (finished) grade (HAG)

_____________

. U ft.(m)
O h) No. of permanent openings (flood vents) within 1 ft. above adjacent grade

________

O i) Total area of all permanent openings (flood vents) in C3.h —— sq. in. (sq. cm)

This certification is to be signed and sealed by a land surveyor, engineer, or architect authorized by law to certify elevation information.I certify that the information in Sections A, B, and C on this certificate represents my best efforts to interpret the data available.I understand thpt any false statement may be ounishable by fine or imorisonment under 18 U.S. Code, Section 1001.



IMPORTANT: In these spaces, copy the corresponding information from Section A. For Insurance Company Use:BUrG. NORP. ROUTE AND BOX NO. Policy Number

CITY ) <ç2j i1 Lc%E) ç 4IPDE Company NAIC Number

SECTION D - SURVEYOR, ENGINEER, OR ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION (CONTINUED)
Copy both sides of this Elevation Certificate for (1) community official, (2) insurance agent/company, and (3) building owner.
COMMENTS

crf Qçj) :LVe
PNpJfl,c*INL-c c±‘‘ 1 —

iXJ Check here if attachmentsSECTION E - BUILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURVEY NOT REQUIRED) FOR ZONE AO AND ZONE A (WITHOUT BFE)
For Zone AO and Zoner.(witjput BFE), complete Items El. through E5. If the Elevation Certificate is intended for use as supportinginformation for a LOMA or LOMF-Section C must be coripleted.
El. Building Diagram Number

______

(Tctthebuilding di?most similar to the building for which this certificate is being completed —see pages 6 and 7. If no diagram accurately resen ilding, provide a sketch or photograph.)
E2. The top of the bottom floor (including basement or en lo ) tjie building is ft. (m) [.J_l in. (cm) above or I_I below(check one) the highest adjacent grade. (Use nat I r , if avaiible)-.
E3. For Building Diagrams 6-8 with openings (see pag h next higher floor oëIevated floor (elevation b) of the building isLi_I ft. (m) I_I_un. (cm) above the highest ad cen grade. Complete Items C3.h aC3.ipn front of form.E4 The top of the platform of machinery and/or equipment servicing the building is [i_I ft (m) in (cm) above or I_I below(check one) the highest adjacent grade. (Use natural grade, if available.)
E5. For Zone AO only: If no flood depth number is available, is the top of the bottom floor elevated in accordance with th&omi.unitysfloodolain manaement ordinance? I I Yes I I No I I Unknown. The local official must certify this information in Section G.

SECTION F - PROPERTY OWNER (OR OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE) CERTIFICATION
The property owner or owner’s authorized representative who completes Sections A, B, C (Items C3.h and C3.i only), and E for Zone A(without a FEMA-issued or community-issued BFE) or Zone AO must sign here. The statements in Sections A, B, C, and E are correct tothe best of my knowledge.
P%ETR’S

L -y MADDR79//
L 1-eJ .C\

SIGNA%R /7 DATE TELEPHONE
COMENTs/,//

I_I Check here if attachments
SECTION G - COMMUNITY INFORMATION (OPTIONAL)

The lbca official who is authorized by law or ordinance to administer the community’s floodplain management ordinance can completeSections kB, C (or E), and G of this Elevation Certificate. Complete the applicable item(s) and sign below.Gi. I_I The I?fromation in Section C was taken from other documentation that has been signed and embossed by a licensed surveyor,engineer, Narphitect who is authorized by state or local law to certify elevation information. (Indicate the source and date of theelevation data i?Nl Comments area below.)
G2.

_
A community officialmpIeted Section E for a building located in Zone A (without a FEMA-issued or community-issued BFE) orZoneAO.

G3. I_I The following information fItem149) is provided for community floodplain management purposes.
G4. PERMIT NUMBER G5. DATE’PERMIT ISSUED G6. DATE CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE/OCCUPANCY

---.-.. ‘
ISSUED

G7. This permit has been issued for: I_I New Construction Subs ntial Improvement
G8. Elevation of as-built lowest floor (including basement) of tIebuiIdingji

. ft. (m) Datum:________________G9. BFE or (in Zone AO) depth of flooding at the building site is:
— ft. (m) Datum:_______________

LOCAL OFFICIAL’S NAME tIiL

COMMUNITY NAME TELEpHdNE.

SIGNATURE DATE

COMMENTS

I I Check dre if attachments
FEMA Form 81-31, January2003 Replaces all previous editions



Columbia County Building Department
Flood Development Permit

DATE 12/01/2004

APPLICANT CHUCK DOUGLASS

ADDRESS 510 SW BRODERICK DRIVE

OWNER KIMBERLY & RICHARD KRAMP

ADDRESS 1745 SE BIBLE CAMP

CONTRACTOR DOUG MCGAULEY

ADDRESS 101 RUSTIC PiNE

SUBDIVISION HAWK’S RIDGE ACRES UREC Lot 2

TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT MH, UTILITY

Development Permit

F 023- 04-048

— FL 32052

Block

_____

Unit

_____

Phase

_____

PARCEL ID NO. 3 5-6S-17-09859-802

COMMENTS

135 NE Hemando Ave., Suite B-21
Lake City, Florida 32055
Phone: 386-758-1008
Fax: 386-758-2160

BUILDiNG PERMIT NUMBER00002255 1

PHONE 386 984-0502

LAKE CITY FL

PHONE 561 512-9622

HIGH SPRINGS FL

PHONE 303-1963

JASPER

32025

32643

FLOOD ZONE AE BY BK 1-6-8 8 FIRM COMMUNITY #. 120070 - PANEL #. 7O B

FIRM 100 YEAR ELEVATION_______ PLAN INCLUDED YES or)

REQUIRED LOWEST HABITABLE FLOOR ELEVATION

IN THE REGULATORY FLOODWAYYES or RIVER___________________

SURVEYOR / ENGINEER NAME___________________ LICENSE NUMBER 70 /

ONE FOOT RISE CERTIFICATION INCLUDED

ZERO RISE CERTIFICATION INCLUDED

SRWMD PERMIT NUMBER__________________

(INCLUDING THE ONE FOOT RISE CERTIFICATION)

DATE THE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION CERTIFICATE WAS PROVIDED

INSPECTED DATE BY

PPR1v1TTPYPTPTQ flNT VTAP PPC1ifTHP ThATP flPTQQITA1’JflT



Freeman A
Design Group Engineers •Planriers 161 N.W. Madison St., Suite 102

Lake City, Florida 32055
Tel: 386-758-4209

Fax: 386-758-4290

11130/2004

Columbia County Building Department

To whom it may concern,

RE: Richard Kramp, Bible Camp Rd.

I have reviewed the conditions for the referenced property. The property is located
in a flood zone (Zone AE). The required floor elevation (56.00’) shall be set 1’
above the 100 year flood elevation. The 100 year flood elevation is established at
54.50’ referenced from benchmark at top of monument (See Survey). Please find
a copy of the calculations verifying the flood rise to be less than 1 ‘-0”. If you have
any questions, please call me at (386) 758-4209.

Sincerely,

VVilliam Freeman, RE.

c i1-t171/ 27Oi



DSearchResults Page 1 of 1

Parcel ID: 35-6S-17-09859-802

Owner & Property Info

Owners Name KRAMP RICHARD H JR & KIMBERLY

Site Address HAWK’S RIDGE ACRES UNREC

Mailing 4902 CANTON RD
Address LAKE WORTH, FL 33463

AKA LOT 2 HAWK’S RIDGE ACRES UNREC: BEG
Brief Legal SW COR OF LOT 22 HAWKS RIDGE ACRES S/D,

RUN W

Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value cnt: (1) $25,025.00

Ag Land Value cnt: (0) $0.00

Building Value cnt: (0) $0.00

XFOB Value cnt: (0) $0.00

Total
Appraised $25,025.00
Value

Sales History

Columbia County Property Appraiser

1 of 1

Columbia County Property Appraiser

Show Tax info I GIS Map I Property Card

Use Desc. (code) NO AG ACRE (009900)

Neighborhood 35617.02

Tax District 3

UD Codes

Market Area 02

Total Land
10.010 ACRESArea

Just Value $25,025.00

Class Value $0.00

Assessed
$25,025.00Value

Exempt Value $0.00

Total Taxable
$25,025.00Value

DB Last Updated: 10/8/2004

Sale Date BooklPage Inst. Type Sale VImp Sale Qual Sale RCode Sale Price
3/11/2003 977/667 WD V Q 01 $29,900.00
10/26/2002 969/1019 WD V U 01 $16,000.00
10/15/1997 923/1683 WD V U 01 $29,800.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item Bldg Desc Year Bit Ext. Walls Heated S.F. Actual S.F. Bldg Value
NONE

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code Desc Year Bit f Value Units Dims Condition (% Good)
NONE

Land Breakdown

Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate Lnd Value
009900 AC NON-AG (MKT) 10.010 AC 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $2,500.00 $25,025.00

http:!!appraiser.columbiacountyfla. comJGIS/DSearchResults.asp 11/30/2004
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Freeman Design Group, Inc.
161 NW Madison St., Ste. # 102

Lake City, FL 32055
(386) 758-4209

1-ft Rise Flood Certification Calculations
Project: Richard Kramp, Residential
Double Wide Mobile Home, 30X76

Footing Area (sf): 1.333j(16” sq. piers) 1.78 sf per pier
No. Piers/Row: 13
No. Rows: &
Rise Ht(ft): 3

Contributing Area: : 10.OO:acres > 435,600.00 sf
New Ftg Area: 138.597 sf
Net Land Area (contributing minus new): 435,461.40 sf

Pier Area (ftg. Area*No. Piers*Rise): 415.79 cf

Amount of Rise (pier area I land area) x 12: 0.011 in

f-/7

11/30/2004
7O/
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Notice of Treatment
Applicator Florida Pest Control & Chemical Co.
Address

City t C.. I -A
‘

__________________

Site Location Subdivision________________________________
Lot#_______ Block#_______ Permit#__-
Address -fi

Area Treated Date Time Gal.
MainBody / -.

(QlherL

Print Technician’s
Name
,

(

Name of Product Applied

__________________________

¾Remarks

/

c) I

- .r’ _f- Li.4

PhoneL I

AREAS TREATED

Patio/s #

Stoop/s #

Porch/s #

Brick Veneer

Extension Walls

A/C Pad

Walk/s #

Exterior of Foundation

Driveway Apron

Out Buildinq

Tub Trap/s

Applicator - White • Permit File - Canary • Permit Holder - Pink



PERMIT APPLICATION I MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

3c- (5-I7
• Property ID (i59- ro
• New Mobile Home_____________

• Subdivision Information tot 2

• Applicant (h Th
• Address /O5 t.J c/se ,‘-i A

r —

____________

4/c r

Phone# 33]?3
3%cs:%.

Installation Decal # )j7i Yc

For Office Use Only Zoning Official Building OfficiaIIZiL (2-f c*

AP# )Lf/f —C, 7 Date Received //—J2—c By Permit# Zt.5t
Flood Zone_________ Development Permit__________ Zoning ! ,..and Use Plan Map Category ‘4

Comments

FElIA Map # Q> Elevation --‘ Finished Floor ‘ River In Floodway A1J

Site Plan with Setbacks shown (nvironmental Health Signed Site Plan 0 Env. Health Release

0 Well letter provided 4xisting Well Revised 9-23-04

_________________________________

Must have a copy of the property deed

______________

Used Mobile Home______________ Year 2 OS
I —‘7 I Aliakc -iq j’jt’tj /ia,ovd’o1

•

.

Phone#_____________

1- c 4 2

tW [7e7.f’

Name of Property OwnerK.J2frL c— czu-o( A’ahf’ Phone#511?/-5t2 iJZ
911 Address,’Ys

Circle the correct power company —

(CircleOne) -

______________ ___________

• Name of Owner of Mobile Home <?rn Phone #_______________

• Address

_________________________

I ‘

FL Power & Light — Clay Electric “

IIwnnq Valley Electric — Proaressive Enerav

A

• Relationship to Property Owner /C’!”

• Current Number of Dwellings on Property 0

• Lot Size___________________________ Total Acreage /0.?

• Do you Have an need a Culvert Permit or

• Driving Directions qy/ J /t#,i S y- /-
:‘jj t -.

(1-. -L /0 )t— h’) Lcsi /‘kcJ g /‘

L )

/ J ‘I

• Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home A’

• Name of Licensed DealerIlnstaIlerO& iC(Lt/€j

• Installers Address /01 i2-S7ic P -e ] ac,- ‘-

• License Number ]_#2OOO &23
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Consents for Permit Application

I ,rih ek/ C’fr ,authorize Rodney or Chuck Douglass to
act on my behalf while applying for the permits required to move a Mobile
Home on the property described below. I further grant permission to Doug
McGauley , Mobile Home Installer license # 1110000623 to place the
described Mobile Home on the property located in Columbia County.

Property Owner ik. I t /(rc i

Sec. 36 Twp. Rge. /2 Tax Parcel # %‘85 % O2

Lot:_____ Block________ Subdivision d< 4j r

Model

____________

Year

_______

Manufacturer

___________________

Length ? Width Sn# Model # O2 Y ti

I understand that this could result in an assessment for solid waste,
and fire protection services levied on this property.

Dated this 9J dayofbüuei ‘ ,20 Y1y

Witness___________________________ Owner

_____________________

Witness______________________ Owner

Sworn to and described before me this

____

day of JUuu 2O

byi’ ov vI a C
Property Owner’s Name Notary’s name printed or typed

Amand

DD0420
PHes a,



First Coast Mobile Home Sales, Inc.

3909 US Highway 90 West
LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32025

(386) 752-1452 Fax: (386) 752-1371

Ironwood Homes of Lake City, LLC DEALER
Not Valid Unless Synod and f coopted by an Otttcor of lit otopony attAu nzcd Agent

By

_

SIGNEDX_

____________

— - -- — BUYER

SOCIALSECURITYNO.

_______

/

SIGNEDX

_______
_____

SOCIALSECURITYNO.

________

BUYER

DATE OF BIRTH

BUYER:
CO-BUYER

I.

DRIVERS LICENSE

BUYER:

CO-BUYER:

DeIivered&Sep. -

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT, LABOR AND ACCESSORIES

Kr/ PH/J

SbL7f

DELIVERYADDRESS

MAKE&MODEL YEdR BtOHöOL FLOORSlZE HITCHSIZE
— STOCkNUMBER

/éfJco V/rft4 H 7SRIAL NUMBER COLOR PROPOSEDDELIV° YDATE I KEY NUMBERS --

EW USED
‘i ôr4’,z(

LOCATION R-VALUE THICKNESS’ TYPE OF INSULATION BASE PRI E OF UNITs f fIv5l.
CEILING I OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT -

EXTERIOR
FLOORS I SUBTOTAL sf4,
THIS INSULATION INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE MANUFACTURER AND IS DISCLOSED IN - -

COMPLIANCE WITH THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION RULE I6CRF. SECTION 46O I6. SALESZLT’
—

I NONtAXABLEITEMS_(jjt’ f74’2Z
-—-—--

-___ -

VARIOUS FEESAND INSURANCE_____
Tied Down.

‘

‘ CASH PURCHASE PRIC, s) 7, g’ o

TRADEINALLOWANCE / i / 1Y,,/ ‘///

Connect water & sewer within 20 feet to enfaciIitie7 I $ I
/

I NETALLOWANCE $ ‘ //
/

rnhed

-
--—-.—.---

LESSTOTALCREDITS $
fees incurred on lot SUB-TOTAL

PO

I SALES TAX (If Not Included Above)
Whee & axles deleted from saleptlce of home. WWlend

- J Unpaid Balance of Cash Sale Price S4 ‘2)
for a local move. REMARKS:

____________

NO VERBAL AGREEMENTS WILL BE HONORED.
Custoitjesoristhle for any gas r electrical hookp - Initial:

f Not licensed.)
.---

-_______

Customer reonsUe for r&evehof home after initial setup.
Can not be reponsIble for settlingpf IancL WewiHdo again,,
but there will be a charge.

Options in lud extra: (List) -H
BALANCE CARRD TO OPflONAL EQUiPMENT $

NOTE: WARRANTY, EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF DAMAGES ON THE REVERSE SIDE
DESCRIPTIONOFTRADE-IN YEPJA SIZE

x
flAKE MODEL BEDROOMS

TITLE NO, SERIAL NO
— COLOR

,\MOUNTOWiNGTO WHOM
-_______ Liquidated Damages are agreed to be $ or

——-—----—-—-- 10% of the cash price, whichever is greater.ANY DEBT BUYER OWES ON THE TRADE-IN IS TO BE PAID BY D DEALER D BUYER REFER TO PARAGRAPH #6 ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS CONTRACT
THIS AGREEMENT CONTAINS THE ENTIRE UNDERSTANDING BETWEEN DEALER AND BUYER AND NO OTHER REPRESEN TA TION OR INDUCEMENT, VERBAL OR WRITrEN, HAS BEEN MADE WHICH IS NOT CONTAINED IN THIS CoNTRACT,

Dealer and Buyer certify that the additional terms and conddions printed on the other side of this contract are agreed to as a part of this agreement the same as if printed above the signatures. Buyer is purchasing the above
described trailer, manufactuted home or vehicle: the optional equipment and accessories, the insurance as described has been voluntary: that Buyers trade-in is tree from all claims whatsoever eacept as noted

BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS ORDER AND THAT BUYER HAS READ AND UNDERSTANDS THE BACK OF THIS AGREEMENT,

HOI00.3 WFM[ l’rightO 15d3 1991 JENKINS BUSINESS FORMS MASCOUTAH, IL Rca sian
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LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

I, Doug McGauley, license # III 0000623 hereby
authorize
Rodney or Chuck Douglass to be my representative and

act on my behalf in all aspects of applying for a mobile

home permit to be placed on the following described

property located in Columbia County, Florida.

Property owner: c cL.i ,kya,,i,,o

9llAddress: /2y 5 /Yi/iyx

ParcelD#: &9Wc- 2

Sect: 5 Twp: S Rge: f7

Mob31 Home In 11cr Signature Date

Sworn to and subscribed before me this iL day of/i o ,‘ em b’

Amanda

•
COrnfl$SiOG42o8g

Notary Public

My Commission expires

_________________________

Commission Number:

____________________

Personally known:

_______________________

Produced ID_(type):

_________________________



Mobile I*9n e Installer Affidavit

As per Florida Statues Section 320.8249 Mobile Home Installers License:

Any person who engages in mobile home installation shall obtain a
mobile home installer’s license from the Bureau of Mobile Home and
Recreational Vehicle Construction of the Department of Highway
Safety and Motor Vehicles pursuant to this section. Said license shall
be renewed annually, and each licensee shall pay a fee of $150.

I, Doug McGauley, license number IH # 0000623 do herby state that the

installation of the manufactured home for A
(applicant)

at i11 be done under my
(911 Address)

supervisio

(Siture of Insta’fler)

day of i’t

DDO42Q89

Sworn to and subscribed before me

20.

(Signature)

My Commission Expires:



DSearchResults Page 1 of 2

Home

Property Search

Agriculture Classification

Amendment 10

Exemptions

Tangible Property lix

1w Rates

Report & Map Pricing

Important lte

Office Directory

E.mail us Comments

Parcel ID: 35-6S-17-09859-802

Owner & Property Info

Owner’s Name KRAMP RICHARD H JR &
KIMBERLY

Site Address HAWKS RIDGE ACRES
UNREC

Mailing 4902 CANTON RD
Address LAKE WORTH, FL 33463

AKA LOT 2 HAWKS RIDGE
ACRES UNREC: BEG SW CORBrief Legal OF LOT 22 HAWKS RIDGE
ACRES S/D, RUN W

Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value cnt: (1) $25,025.00

Ag Land Value cnt: (0) $0.00

Building Value cnt: (0) $0.00

XFOB Value cnt: (0) $0.00

Total
Appraised $25,025.00

Value

Columbia County Property Appraiser

Show: Tax Info I GIS Map I
Property Card

NO AG ACREUse Desc. (code) (009900)

Neighborhood 35617.02

Tax District 3

UD Codes

Market Area 02

Total Land io.oio
Area ACRES

Just Value $25,025.00

Class Value $0.00

Assessed
$25,025.00Value

Exempt Value $0.00

Total Taxable
$25,025.00Value

Sales History

Inst. Sale Sale Sale I SaleSale Date BooklPage
Type Vimp Qual RCode Price

3/11/2003 977/667 WD V Q 01 $29,900.00

10/26/2002 969/1019 WD V U 01 I$16,000.00
10/15/1997 923/1683 WD V U 01 I$29,800.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg Bldg Year Ext. Heated Actual Bldg
Item Desc BIt Walls S.F. S.F. Value

NONE

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code Desc Year Bit Value f Units Dims Condition (% Good)
NONE

Land Breakdown

1 of 1

Columbia County Property Appraiser D8 Last Updated: 10/8/2004

http://appraiser.columbiacountyfla.com/GIS/D SearchResults. asp 11/8/2004
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GM WELL DRILLING, INC.
15235 29TH’ ROAD

LAKE CITY, FL 32024
386/963-1 566 FAX 386-963-3549

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

4’ WELL WITH 1 HP SUB, PUMP, 1 1/2 GALV. DROP PIPE AND 81 GAL BLADDER TANK
PUMP GIVES 20 GPM A MINUTE, TANK HAS 25.1 DRAWDOWN AT 30/50 PRESSURE.
TANK PC244.

-. NO CYCLE STOP VALVE IS USED. TANK GIVES US DRAWDOWN THAT WE NEED.

SINCERELY,

RONNIE MORRIS
PRESI DNT
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